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   # Unit Name PUFL Goal Seniors Juniors              Total    Total%

36 Thunderbolt 38 17 17 44.74%

90 Statesboro 41 29 29 70.73%

135 Savannah 44 33 3 36 81.82%

154 Tybee Island 2 194 157 159 81.96%

164 Pembroke 12 4 4 33.33%

168 Hinesville 72 50 4 54 75.00%

184 Thunderbolt 92 81 2 83 90.22%

 

209 Springfield 1 58 36 1 38 65.52%

500 Savannah 4 31 16 20 64.52%

9 Totals 7 582 423 10 440

75.60%  OF GOAL

Members

THE AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY DEPARTMENT OF GEORGIA

2018-2019  MEMBERSHIP REPORT

     1ST DISTRICT



June 4, 2019

   # Unit Name PUFL Goal Seniors Juniors              Total    Total%

 

30 Albany 1 105 62 11 74 70.48%

62 Bainbridge 3 30 9 3 15 50.00%

122 Cairo 18 19 19 105.56%

141 Camilla 1 18 13 14 77.78%

144 Pelham 1 31 23 24 77.42%

502 Bainbridge 32 24 2 26 81.25%

512 Albany 140 127 15 142 101.43%

518 Camilla 2 12 1 3 25.00%

519 Thomasville 18 12 6 18 100.00%

544 Cairo 1 25 9 1 11 44.00%

10 Totals 9 429 299 38 346

80.65%  OF GOAL

2018-2019  MEMBERSHIP REPORT

Members

THE AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY DEPARTMENT OF GEORGIA

     2ND DISTRICT



June 4, 2019  

   # Unit Name PUFL Goal Seniors Juniors              Total    Total%

    

35 Columbus 1 112 75 5 81 72.32%

75 Lagrange 15 12 12 80.00%

128 Richland 29 13 4 17 58.62%

191 Ellaville 42 26 5 31 73.81%

267 Columbus 1 83 42 2 45 54.22%

333 Columbus 70 54 4 58 82.86%

558 Americus 25 25 25 100.00%

7 Totals 2 376 247 20 269

71.54%  OF GOAL

Members

     3RD DISTRICT

2018-2019  MEMBERSHIP REPORT

THE AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY DEPARTMENT OF GEORGIA



June 4, 2019  

   # Unit Name PUFL Goal Seniors Juniors              Total    Total%

15 Griffin 4 12 6 10 83.33%

50 Peachtree City 71 44 16 60 84.51%

51 College Park 48 19 7 26 54.17%

66 Decatur 3 101 75 7 85 84.16%

105 Fayetteville 2 43 29 1 32 74.42%

197 Pike County 49 20 11 31 63.27%

207 Tucker 49 44 44 89.80%

258 Jonesboro 7 204 138 8 153 75.00%

8 Totals 16 577 375 50 441

76.43%  OF GOAL

Members

4TH DISTRICT

2018-2019  MEMBERSHIP REPORT

THE AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY DEPARTMENT OF GEORGIA



June 4, 2019  

   # Unit Name PUFL Goal Seniors Juniors              Total    Total%

1 Atlanta 1 17 11 1 13 76.47%

 

29 Marietta 2 336 298 47 347 103.27%

57 Newnan 2 113 79 6 87 76.99%

70 Villa Rica 94 93 2 95 101.06%

111 Dallas 122 85 3 88 72.13%

143 Carrollton 8 79 47 6 61 77.22%

145 Douglasville 2 124 95 5 102 82.26%

160 Smyrna 1 175 133 3 137 78.29%

216 Austell (Mickey Cochran) 31 24 1 25 80.65%

264 Mableton 3 139 116 22 141 101.44%

291 Atlanta 39 26 7 33 84.62%

294 Powder Springs 101 70 10 80 79.21%

296 Marietta 109 75 29 104 95.41%

304 North Cobb 58 53 4 57 98.28%

14 Totals 19 1537 1205 146 1370

89.13%  OF GOAL

Members

     5TH DISTRICT

2018-2019  MEMBERSHIP REPORT

THE AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY DEPARTMENT OF GEORGIA



June 4, 2019  

   # Unit Name PUFL Goal Seniors Juniors              Total    Total%

3 Macon 1 32 20 21 65.63%

6 Milledgeville 50 36 16 52 104.00%

17 Dublin 12 8 8 66.67%

44 Wrightsville 24 17 17 70.83%

76 Ft. Valley 24 19 3 22 91.67%

126 Eastman 13 14 14 107.69%

172 Warner Robins 2 100 88 2 92 92.00%

253 Irwinton 21 17 17 80.95%

523 Milledgeville 69 51 1 52 75.36%

542 Cordele 36 14 11 25 69.44%

594 Warner Robins 1 41 32 33 80.49%

11 Totals 4 422 316 33 353

83.65%  OF GOAL

Members

     6TH DISTRICT

2018-2019  MEMBERSHIP REPORT

THE AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY DEPARTMENT OF GEORGIA



June 4, 2019  

   # Unit Name PUFL Goal Seniors Juniors              Total    Total%

5 Rome 83 60 1 61 73.49%

 

12 Rockmart 49 42 2 44 89.80%

40 Ringgold 1 64 45 3 49 76.56%

42 Cartersville 59 60 60 101.69%

47 Calhoun 1 148 97 3 101 68.24%

52 Rome 17 15 15 88.24%

86 Cedartown 41 30 2 32 78.05%

106 Trenton 2 28 38 40 142.86%

112 Dalton 126 87 8 95 75.40%

136 Lindale 42 34 4 38 90.48%

167 Chatsworth 88 71 71 80.68%

214 Ft. Oglethorpe 5 59 20 25 42.37%

305 Fairmount 12 6 6 50.00%

506 Rome 18 12 7 19 105.56%

14 Totals 9 834 617 30 656

78.66%  OF GOAL

Members

     7TH DISTRICT

2018-2019  MEMBERSHIP REPORT

THE AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY DEPARTMENT OF GEORGIA



June 4, 2019  

   # Unit Name PUFL Goal Seniors Juniors              Total    Total%

9 Brunswick 55 43 5 48 87.27%

69 Alma 16 26 2 28 175.00%

80 Mcrae-Helena 18 13 13 72.22%

137 Darian 1 27 22 23 85.19%

170 Kingsland 28 24 24 85.71%

181 Blackshear 27 22 22 81.48%

311 Jesup 27 16 16 59.26%

313 Vidalia 43 29 3 32 74.42%

511 Kingsland 25 19 2 21 84.00%

517 Waycross 27 13 4 17 62.96%

10 Totals 1 293 227 16 244

83.28%  OF GOAL

Members

     8TH DISTRICT

2018-2019  MEMBERSHIP REPORT

THE AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY DEPARTMENT OF GEORGIA



June 4, 2019  

   # Unit Name PUFL Goal Seniors Juniors              Total    Total%

7 Gainesville 69 50 1 51 73.91%

16 Cleveland 52 37 4 41 78.85%

 

23 Hiawassee 48 42 42 87.50%

45 Canton 1 51 45 46 90.20%

82 Ellijay 2 101 53 4 59 58.42%

104 Toccoa 21 12 12 57.14%

121 Blairsville 24 15 15 62.50%

127 Buford 253 172 16 188 74.31%

201 Alpharetta 1 235 161 28 190 80.85%

220 Clayton 21 14 14 66.67%

232 Snellville 94 56 9 65 69.15%

239 Dahlonega 16 19 1 20 125.00%

247 Dawsonville 30 23 1 24 80.00%

248 McCaysville 17 13 13 76.47%

251 Duluth 2 163 106 11 119 73.01%

262 Lawrenceville 14 6 6 42.86%

307 Cumming 39 3 3 7.69%

316 South Cherokee 21 15 15 71.43%

534 Buford 22 16 1 17 77.27%

19 Totals 6 1291 858 76 940

72.81%  OF GOAL

Members

     9TH DISTRICT

2018-2019  MEMBERSHIP REPORT

THE AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY DEPARTMENT OF GEORGIA



June 4, 2019  

   # Unit Name PUFL Goal Seniors Juniors              Total    Total%

32 Covington 101 48 31 79 78.22%

64 Monroe 72 52 8 60 83.33%

77 Conyers 76 69 9 78 102.63%

109 Hartwell 1 29 23 2 26 89.66%

110 Monticello 13 8 2 10 76.92%

123 Lexington 45 41 4 45 100.00%

163 Statham 61 63 1 64 104.92%

215 Homer 27 22 1 23 85.19%

233 Loganville 203 142 14 156 76.85%

332 Social Circle 15 13 1 14 93.33%

531 Monroe 17 10 1 11 64.71%

583 Eatonton 2 100 69 13 84 84.00%

12 Totals 3 759 560 87 650

85.64%  OF GOAL

Members

    10TH DISTRICT

2018-2019  MEMBERSHIP REPORT

THE AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY DEPARTMENT OF GEORGIA



June 4, 2019  

   # Unit Name PUFL Goal Seniors Juniors              Total    Total%

63 Augusta 2 60 44 6 52 86.67%

150 Blythe 17 2 2 11.76%

178 Augusta 4 165 131 31 166 100.61%

192 Evans 1 236 146 15 162 68.64%

194 Lincolnton 29 22 1 23 79.31%

205 Augusta 1 98 70 4 75 76.53%

235 Augusta 27 26 1 27 100.00%

270 Waynesboro 29 13 4 17 58.62%

312 Thomson 10 10 #DIV/0!

337 Grovetown 0 15 15 #DIV/0!

505 Augusta 1 35 26 4 31 88.57%

576 Thomson 17 15 15 88.24%

597 Lincolnton 25 16 16 64.00%

13 Totals 9 738 536 66 611

82.79%  OF GOAL

Members

11TH DISTRICT

2018-2019  MEMBERSHIP REPORT

THE AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY DEPARTMENT OF GEORGIA



June 4, 2019  

   # Unit Name PUFL Goal Seniors Juniors              Total    Total%

13 Valdosta 2 106 61 5 68 64.15%

21 Tifton 38 26 2 28 73.68%

335 Sylvester 15 13 13 86.67%

336 Lakeland 38 28 7 35 92.11%

503 Valdosta 12 10 10 83.33%

515 Douglas 84 62 1 63 75.00%

536 Fitzgerald 15 13 13 86.67%

559 Tifton 14 10 10 71.43%

8 Totals 2 322 223 15 240

74.53%  OF GOAL

Members

    12TH DISTRICT

2018-2019  MEMBERSHIP REPORT

THE AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY DEPARTMENT OF GEORGIA



June 4, 2019  

   # Unit Name PUFL Goal Seniors Juniors              Total    Total%

400 Headquarters 11 175 131 6 148

 

Totals 11 175 131 6 148

 

      

      

Members

 400  HEADQUARTERS

2018-2019  MEMBERSHIP REPORT

THE AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY DEPARTMENT OF GEORGIA



   

  Rank District President Goal

# of 

Units
Members Need for 100% Total %

Units

1st 5 Barbara McGee 1,537 14 1,370 167 89.13%

2nd 10 Kris Ann Alexander 759 12 650 109 85.64%

3rd 6 Cassandra Valenta 422 11 353 69 83.65%

4th 8 Kristen Sloan 293 10 244 49 83.28%

5th 11 Miriam Stein 738 13 611 127 82.79%

6th 2 DeAnna Nicholson 429 10 346 83 80.65%

7th 7 Dot Frazier 834 14 656 178 78.66%

8th 4 Marie Eason 577 8 441 136 76.43%

9th 1 Thelma Pierce 582 9 440 142 75.60%

10th 12 Gloria Wilcox 322 8 240 82 74.53%

11th 9 Gail Ramey 1,291 19 940 351 72.81%

12th 3 Pamela Stroud 376 7 269 107 71.54%

135  

  

                         Headquarters 175  148

Traditional 8,335 6,708  80.48%

National Goal 11,794   

 

June 4, 2019

THE AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY DEPARTMENT OF GEORGIA

2018-2019  MEMBERSHIP REPORT



# UNIT UNIT NAME DISTRICT DATE

1 106 Trenton 7 9/11/2018

2 506 Rome 7 10/10/2018

3 235 Augusta 11 10/25/2018

4 239 Dahlonega 9 11/28/2018

5 558 Americus 3 12/18/2018

6 123 Lexington 10 2/21/2019

7 519 Thomasville 2 2/21/2019

8 264 Mableton 5 3/5/2019

9 122 Cairo 2 3/12/2019

10 77 Conyers 10 3/20/2019

11 69 Alma 8 3/27/2019

12 163 Statham 10 4/3/2019

13 6 Milledgeville 6 4/3/2019

14 126 Eastman 6 4/23/2019

15 70 Villa Rica 5 5/2/2019

16 42 Cartersville 7 5/7/2019

17 512 Albany 2 5/7/2019

18 29 Marietta 5 5/10/2019

19 178 Augusta 11 5/10/2019

2018-2019  MEMBERSHIP REPORT

June 4, 2019

UNITS MAKING GOAL 2018 MEMBERSHIP

THE AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY DEPARTMENT OF GEORGIA



9 Units 9 Units

Unit Location Quota In % Unit Location Quota In %
36 Thunderbolt 38 17 44.74% 15 Griffin 12 10 83.33%

90 Statesboro 41 29 70.73% 50 Peachtree City 71 60 84.51%

135 Savannah 44 36 81.82% 51 College Park 48 26 54.17%

154 Tybee Island 194 159 81.96% 66 Decatur 101 85 84.16%

164 Pembroke 12 4 33.33% 105 Fayetteville 43 32 74.42%

168 Hinesville 72 54 75.00% 197 Pike County 49 31 63.27%

184 Thunderbolt 92 83 90.22% 207 Tucker 49 44 89.80%

209 Springfield 58 38 65.52% 258 Jonesboro 204 153 75.00%

500 Savannah 31 20 64.52% 577 441 76.43%

582 440 75.60%

5th District 14 Units

Unit Location Quota In %

1 Atlanta 17 13 76.47%

29 Marietta 336 347 103.27%

10 Units 57 Newnan 113 87 76.99%

Unit Location Quota In % 70 Villa Rica 94 95 101.06%

30 Albany 105 74 70.48% 111 Dallas 122 88 72.13%

62 Bainbridge 30 15 50.00% 143 Carrollton 79 61 77.22%

122 Cairo 18 19 105.56% 145 Douglasville 124 102 82.26%

141 Camilla 18 14 77.78% 160 Smyrna 175 137 78.29%

144 Pelham 31 24 77.42% 216 Austell 31 25 80.65%

502 Bainbridge 32 26 81.25% 264 Mableton 139 141 101.44%

512 Albany 140 142 101.43% 291 Atlanta 39 33 84.62%

518 Camilla 12 3 25.00% 294 Powder Springs 101 80 79.21%

519 Thomasville 18 18 100.00% 296 Marietta 109 104 95.41%

544 Cairo 25 11 44.00% 304 North Cobb 58 57 98.28%

429 346 80.65% 1537 1370 89.13%

6th District 13 Units

Unit Location Quota In %
3 Macon 32 21 65.63%

7 Units 6 Milledgeville 50 52 104.00%

Unit Location Quota In % 17 Dublin 12 8 66.67%

35 Columbus 112 81 72.32% 44 Wrightsville 24 17 70.83%

75 Lagrange 15 12 80.00% 76 Ft. Valley 24 22 91.67%

128 Richland 29 17 58.62% 126 Eastman 13 14 107.69%

191 Ellaville 42 31 73.81% 172 Warner Robins 100 92 92.00%

267 Columbus 83 45 54.22% 253 Irwinton 21 17 80.95%

333 Columbus 70 58 82.86% 523 Milledgeville 69 52 75.36%

558 Americus 25 25 100.00% 542 Cordele 36 25 69.44%

376 269 71.54% 594 Warner Robins 41 33 80.49%

422 353 83.65%

3rd District

American Legion Auxiliary Department of Georgia

2018 - 2019 Membership Goals

4th District1st District

2nd District

June 4, 2019Department Membership Goal – 



14 Units 12 Units

Unit Location Quota In % Unit Location Quota In %
5 Rome 83 61 73.49% 32 Covington 101 79 78.22%

12 Rockmart 49 44 89.80% 64 Monroe 72 60 83.33%

40 Ringgold 64 49 76.56% 77 Conyers 76 78 102.63%

42 Cartersville 59 60 101.69% 109 Hartwell 29 26 89.66%

47 Calhoun 148 101 68.24% 110 Monticello 13 10 76.92%

52 Rome 17 15 88.24% 123 Lexington 45 45 100.00%

86 Cedartown 41 32 78.05% 163 Statham 61 64 104.92%

106 Trenton 28 40 142.86% 215 Homer 27 23 85.19%

112 Dalton 126 95 75.40% 233 Loganville 203 156 76.85%

136 Lindale 42 38 90.48% 332 Social Circle 15 14 93.33%

167 Chatsworth 88 71 80.68% 531 Monroe 17 11 64.71%

214 Ft. Oglethorpe 59 25 42.37% 583 Eatonton 100 84 84.00%

305 Fairmount 12 6 50.00% 759 650 85.64%

506 Rome 18 19 105.56%

834 656 78.66%

11 Units 11 Units

Unit Location Quota In % Unit Location Quota In %
9 Brunswick 55 48 87.27% 63 Augusta 60 52 86.67%

69 Alma 16 28 175.00% 150 Blythe 17 2 11.76%

80 McRae-Helena 18 13 72.22% 178 Augusta 165 166 100.61%

137 Darien 27 23 85.19% 192 Evans 236 162 68.64%

170 Kingsland 28 24 85.71% 194 Lincolnton 29 23 79.31%

181 Blackshear 27 22 81.48% 205 Augusta 98 75 76.53%

311 Jesup 27 16 59.26% 235 Augusta 27 27 100.00%

313 Vidalia 43 32 74.42% 270 Waynesboro 29 17 58.62%

511 Kingsland 25 21 84.00% 337 Grovetown 0 15 #DIV/0!

517 Waycross 27 17 62.96% 505 Augusta 35 31 88.57%

293 244 83.28% 576 Thomson 17 15 88.24%

597 Lincolnton 25 16 64.00%

738 601 82.79%

19 Units

Unit Location Quota In % 12th District 8 Units

7 Gainesville 69 51 73.91% Unit Location Quota In %

16 Cleveland 52 41 78.85% 13 Valdosta 106 68 64.15%

23 Hiawassee 48 42 87.50% 21 Tifton 38 28 73.68%

45 Canton 51 46 90.20% 335 Sylvester 15 13 86.67%

82 Ellijay 101 59 58.42% 336 Lakeland 38 35 92.11%

104 Toccoa 21 12 57.14% 503 Valdosta 12 10 83.33%

121 Blairsville 24 15 62.50% 515 Douglas 84 63 75.00%

127 Buford 253 188 74.31% 536 Fitzgerald 15 13 86.67%

201 Alpharetta 235 190 80.85% 559 Tifton 14 10 71.43%

220 Clayton 21 14 66.67% 322 240 74.53%

232 Snellville 94 65 69.15%

239 Dahlonega 16 20 125.00% Unit 400 Stockbridge 175 148

247 Dawsonville 30 24 80.00%

248 McCaysville 17 13 76.47% 137
251 Duluth 163 119 73.01%

262 Lawrenceville 14 6 42.86% 137
307 Cumming 39 3 7.69%

316 South Cherokee 21 15 71.43% 6,708
534 Buford 22 17 77.27%

1291 940 72.81% 8,335

80.48%

0

District Ranks As of 

1st 5 7th 7

2nd 10 8th 4

3rd 6 9th 1

4th 8 10th 12

5th 11 11th 9

6th 2 12th 3

June 4, 2019

11th District

7th District

8th District

Number of Units

New Units

Total Units

Dept Membership
National Goal 11,794

Department Goal

Percentage 

Need to reach 100% 

9th District

10th District


